C

X

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
4/21/2019
P191110003  00:10
P191110034  00:52
P191110037  01:03
P191110053 01:43
P191110059  02:06
P191110062 02:26
P191110077  03:04
P191110078  03:05
P191110090  04:21
P191110093  04:40
P191110095 04:46
P191110117  07:17
P191110139  08:01
P191110146  08:28
P191110147  08:31
P191110150  08:33
P191110166  09:14
P191110183  09:48
P191110196  10:18
P191110207  10:33
P191110210  10:39
P191110215 10:45
P191110219  10:49
P191110223  10:56
P191110227  10:59

STC
UTL

CON
ARR
UTL

CON
CAN
CON
UTL

STC
CON
CON
UTL

UNF
ARR

ARR
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
WRN
STC
CIT

OA190000882

*

OA190000883

*

OA190000884

*

1744
OASST
415V
23152
wWC
1719
1033A
415P
1719
1702
1734
1710
647C
1033A
602
SS
602
1711
1711
1702
1710
1711
1710
1744

1710

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
VERBAL DISPUTE
DUI MISD

WELFARE CHECK
SUSP PERSON STOP
ALARM AUDIBLE
LOUD PARTY

SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
CIVIL

CVC MOVER
PANHANDLING
ALARM AUDIBLE
TRESPASS

Subject Stop
TRESPASS

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report

04/21/19 - 04/27/19

1200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
EB SR 4/MAIN ST, ANT

1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
E CYPRESS RD/RUBENS WY, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

100 Block W HOME ST, OAK
1500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
RALEYS

400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
MAIN/ROSE

10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
5700 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK
STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
DUTCH SLOUGH RD

WILLOW AV/BRAZIL DR, ANT
SHELL PLOT

BETHEL ISLAND RD/RIVERVIEW PL
LIVE OAK STORAGE

E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191110245 11:28
P191110246  11:28
P191110257 11:48
P191110267  12:05
P191110271 12:11
P191110272  12:12
P191110276  12:15
P191110280 12:19
P191110284  12:24
P191110287  12:26
P191110298  12:36
P191110307 12:44
P191110312  12:50
P191110313  12:50
P191110319  12:56
P191110320 12:56
P191110324  13:02
P191110329  13:07
P191110334  13:12
P191110336  13:14
P191110338  13:15
P191110343  13:23
P191110348  13:27
P191110350 13:28
P191110355  13:32
P191110356  13:35

CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT

STC
CON
CIT

STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

Incident Summary Report

1195
1710
STC
1712
STC
1710
1744
STC
1710
1702
1712
1712
1712
1711
1711
1712
1738
1712
1738
1712
1711
1712
1712
1712
1719

1712

Traffic Stop

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

OUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

OUTSIDE ASSIST
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

SUSP PERSON STOP
PARKER

Oakley Police Department

04/21/19 - 04/27/19

W.CYPRESS/ROSE AVE
W.CYPRESS/ROSE AVE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
7 11 MAIN/EMPIRE

EMERSON RANCH

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
STARBUCKS PLOT MAIN/CAROL
MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

VERONA CT/END

100 Block STAR ST, OAK

W BOLTON RD

100 Block STAR ST, OAK

200 Block HEARTWOOD DR, OAK
CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK

PICASSO DR/VELLA CR, OAK

100 Block MONET DR, OAK

100 Block MONET DR, OAK

IFO PUBLIC STOREAGE MAIN/LIVE OAK
BLUESTONE DR



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191110358  13:37
P191110363  13:41
P191110367  13:45
P191110369  13:48
P191110372  13:51
P191110375  13:53
P191110383  14:05
P191110388  14:12
P191110397 14:26
P191110403  14:38
P191110407 14:40
P191110410  14:45
P191110414  14:51
P191110421 14:59
P191110423  14:59
P191110435 15:21
P191110441 15:25
P191110447  15:33
P191110448  15:33
P191110459  15:43
P191110478  16:00
P191110481 16:02
P191110491 16:19
P191110499 16:26

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT

STC
CIT

CON
CON
CIT

CON

CON
CIT
STC

CON
CIT
CON

CON
CON

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

1712
1712
1712
1711
1712
415N
1712
1712
1712
1033F
1712
1713P
1712
1712
1712

1711
1711
1059
1033A
1712
1712
1731

415NBR

1712

PARKER
PARKER
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
PARKER
LOUD NOISE
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
ALARM FALSE
PARKER

ACCIDENT PROPERTY

PARKER
PARKER
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM AUDIBLE
PARKER

PARKER

FOUND PROPERTY

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE
PARKER

DUNMORE ST

LITTLETON ST

500 Block BRINWOOD WAY

BEH LA COSTA MAIN/VINTAGE

700 Block WESTMORE CIR
EMERSON RANCH WY/SHEARWATER WY,
1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
DONATELLO WY/MATISSE DR, OAK
30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK

5000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

TEIXEIRA WY/FONTES WY, OAK
5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK

ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

SAFFLOWER CT/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
LAVENDER WY/MYRTLE LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

4600 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
300 Block PARKFIELD WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191110500 16:31 CON * 1712 PARKER LITTLE RANCH CR
P191110501 16:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P191110516  17:05 CON * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P191110533 17:33 STC * 1734 CIVIL 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P191110555 18:22 UTL * 1712 PARKER 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK

P191110564 18:28 RTF  OA190000885 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P191110575 18:50 CON * 1712 PARKER 4400 Block BLANC CT, OAK
P191110580 18:57 CON * 1712 PARKER RHINE CT/ZINFANDEL DR, OAK
P191110583 18:54 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PLACER DR/GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P191110590 19:09 CON * 1712 PARKER OAK FOREST AV/TEAL CT, OAK
P191110595 19:16 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
P191110601 19:18 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PLACER DR/GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P191110609 19:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER WILDCAT WY/MONTAGUE AV, OAK
P191110616  19:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191110624 19:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER FETZER LN

P191110625 19:37 UTL * 594 VANDALISM OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P191110627 19143 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P191110635 19:55 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P191110636 19:55 CON * 415T THREATS AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
P191110649 20:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA

P191110652 20:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191110656 20:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK

P191110662 20:27 ARR OA190000886 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191110690 21:03 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5400 Block PIPER LN, OAK
P191110704 21:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191110715  21:37
P191110719  21:44
P191110722  21:51
P191110725  21:55
P191110755  22:55
P191110759  23:01
P191110764  23:16
4/22/2019
P191120022 00:45
P191120028 01:09
P191120035 01:27
P191120038 01:42
P191120042  02:06
P191120052  02:37
P191120053  02:37
P191120054  02:43
P191120057  03:00
P191120061  03:36
P191120075  04:20
P191120083  04:46
P191120099 06:28
P191120104  06:41
P191120111  06:49
P191120133  07:13
P191120139  07:17
P191120151  07:33

STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON

UTL

CON
UTL

STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
UTL

STC

CON
uTL

uTL

STC
STC
STC
STC

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

1059
1059
1059
1059
1744
415V
415V

OASST
1059
OASST
1738
wC
415V
1702
1021
1033F
1702
1033A
1711
1719
911UNK
1059
1712
1059
1059

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

VERBAL DISPUTE
VERBAL DISPUTE

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SECURITY CHECK
OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
WELFARE CHECK
VERBAL DISPUTE
PATROL REQUEST
TELEPHONE CALL
ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC NON MOVER

SUSP PERSON STOP

911 HANGUP
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA DOG PARK

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
2000 Block LAUREL RD

ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

1600 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

500 Block 3RD ST, OAK

1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
No House Number

200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

2100 Block HOLLY DR, OAK
1200 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191120156 07:25 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191120163 07:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
P191120164 07:50 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P191120167 07:55 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM
P191120180 08:03 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P191120237 08:53 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P191120252 09:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191120270 09:19 CON * 1745 OUT MISC CRYSTAL CLEAR LOGO

P191120283 09:24 RTF  OA190000887 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V14200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

P191120294 09:32 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P191120298 09:25 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE STARBUCKS OAK, OAK
P191120306 09:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191120315 09:42 RTF OA190000888 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 1900 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

P191120380 10:40 RTF  OA190000890 1718 TOW 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P191120382 10:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191120389 10:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

P191120392 10:57 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAVINA/LABREA

P191120399 11:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4100 Block LIVE OAK AVE

P191120400 11:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS

P191120419 11:22 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191120426  11:28 UTL * RAJ RUN AWAY JUVENILE 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P191120442 11:46 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT,
P191120445 11:47 STC * 1738 OAK OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK

P191120446 11:48 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191120473 12:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1100 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P191120477 12:24 CON * 1712 PARKER 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P191120497 12:35 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191120500 12:39 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191120529 13:02 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191120552 13:16 CON * 1712 PARKER ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191120559 13:19 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P191120562 13:25 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191120573 13:34 CIT * 1712 PARKER E RUBY ST/3RD ST, OAK
P191120596 13:49 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block LAURITZEN LN, OAK
P191120607 13:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P191120617 14:06 CON * 1712 PARKER CASHEW LN/BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P191120632 14:22 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK, BRE
P191120644 14:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P191120648 14:31 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OPD
P191120649 14:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191120657 14:40 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 40 Block SORREL CT, OAK
P191120658 14:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191120666 14:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P191120667 14:45 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P191120676 14:53 CON * 1714 CVC MISC LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P191120679 14:52 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P191120685 14:58 RTF OA190000894 487 GRAND THEFT 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P191120704 15:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P191120706 15:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS AV NO DELTA RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191120711 1521 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P191120719 156:22 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P191120725 15:288 WRN * 1712 PARKER 70 Block HILL AV, OAK

P191120737 15:38 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE AV/HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P191120740 1543 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P191120742 1545 UTL  OA190000893 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191120745 1546 UTL * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191120771 16:15 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191120773 16:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA

P191120784 16:27 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  HEMLOCK DR/HEMLOCK CT, OAK
P191120788 16:30 CON * 1712 PARKER BIG BEAR RD/MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
P191120805 16:47 STC * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191120810 16:51 CON * 374 LITTER NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P191120814 16:52 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P191120827 1713 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P191120829 17:14 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST

P191120834 17:17 ARR OA190000895 1760 WARRANT ARREST RITE AID OAK, OAK
P191120839 17:15 UTL * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 30 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P191120847 17:27 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P191120856 17:41 ARR OA190000896 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSIRITE AID OAK, OAK

P191120865 17:47 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI Not Available

P191120871 17:51 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191120875 17:54 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191120882 18:.02 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 50 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

P191120891 18:07 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191120913 18:30 RTF OA190000897 LOST LOST PROPERTY CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P191120927 1850 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P191120944 19:11 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P191120950 19:25 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P191120987 20:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191121021 21:04 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P191121026 21:07 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P191121029 21:13 ARR OA190000898 488SL SHOPLIFT CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAKk
P191121063 22:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK AREA
P191121064 22:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P191121068 22:04 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191121069 22:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD
P191121073 22:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P191121076 22:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P191121080 22:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191121082 22:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P191121083 22:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191121092 22:45 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
P191121094 22:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P191121100 22:52 CON = 1712 PARKER 5TH ST/STAR ST, OAK
P191121103 22:56 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P191121106 23:04 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE Not Available
P191121114 23:17 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3RD ST/E RUBY ST, OAK
P191121121 23:22 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

P191121127 23:34 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
4/23/2019
P191130006 00:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191130010 00:19 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P191130014 00:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEHIND GOODWILL
P191130016 00:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK AREA
P191130020 00:44 CON = 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK

P191130025 00:48 ARR OA190000899 1760 WARRANT ARREST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P191130027 00:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK MAIN ST SECOND ST AREA
P191130034 00:57 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P191130047 01:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AMPM CYPRESS

P191130052 01:54 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191130053 02:02 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P191130054 02:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELDS,0AK
P191130056 02:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P191130057 02:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P191130059 02:17 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P191130060 02:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P191130067 02:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191130069 02:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P191130073 02:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191130075 02:49 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PUMP IT UP

P191130080 02:54 ARR OA190000900 1760 WARRANT ARREST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P191130086 03:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P191130087 03:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P191130089 03:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P191130096 03:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID

P191130097 04:02 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191130101 04:19 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block STAR ST, OAK
P191130108 05:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P191130114 05:31 CON * 1033S ALARM SILENT 3200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191130124 06:27 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P191130128 06:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P191130138 06:53 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P191130145 07:01 CON * 594 VANDALISM Not Available
P191130151 07:06 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191130155 07:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P191130172 07:35 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK Not Available
P191130183 07:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P191130191 07:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA COURT, PIT
P191130195 07:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P191130196 07:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P191130206 08:03 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P191130208 08:02 CON * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 1200 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191130210 08:03 CON * 1734 CIVIL 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P191130214 08:08 STC * 1714 CVC MISC OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P191130218 08:13 AIC OA190000901 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK

P191130237 08:31 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD / EVIDENCE ROOM

P191130252 08:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER ELEMENTARY
P191130257 08:48 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P191130258 08:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SEQUOIA DR/RIO VISTA PL, OAK
P191130275 09:08 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P191130285 09:15 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191130291  09:18
P191130297  09:20
P191130303  09:26
P191130313  09:33
P191130317  09:34
P191130321  09:38
P191130331  09:46
P191130358  10:08
P191130363 10:10
P191130371 10:19
P191130383  10:25
P191130391 10:30
P191130396  10:31
P191130403  10:36
P191130423  10:53
P191130428  10:57
P191130430 10:58
P191130436  11:04
P191130439  11:06
P191130446  11:09
P191130471 11:37
P191130478  11:41
P191130498  11:57
P191130503  12:01
P191130519  12:10
P191130532  12:21

STC
ARR
CIT
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
STC
STC
RTF
CON
CON
CAN
CON
UTL
CON
STC
CON
WRN
STC
CIT
RTF
STC
WRN

CAN

OA190000902

*

OA190000903

*

OA190000904

*

1059
602
1710
1710
1710
1710
C6
1745
1738
1744
5305
1710
1712
1738
1744
23152
1711
1744
1712
1712
1033
1710
1718
1059
1712

1744

SECURITY CHECK
TRESPASS

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

OUT INVESTIGATE
OuT MISC

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
IDENTITY THEFT
CvC MOVER
PARKER

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

ALARM NFI

CVC MOVER

TOW

SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

2900 Block ALMONDWOOD PL, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/PONDEROSA WY, OAK
LORENZETTI/W CYPTRESS
CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK
1700 Block HEMLOCK CT, OAK
CRIME LAB

Not Available

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD PIT POLICE DEPARTMENT, PIT
NEROLY/EML

6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK

100 Block STAR ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
EVERLASTING WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

BROWN RD/JASMINE CR, OAK

LAS DUNAS AV/LA BREA WY, OAK
4600 Block LARIAT LN, OAK

OAK FOREST AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
RALEYS OAK, OAK

6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
4700 Block DUARTE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191130567 12:50 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P191130578 13:02 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4600 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
P191130595 13:17 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130599 13:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P191130635 13:39 CON * 1734 CIVIL FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191130648 13:52 WRN * 1712 PARKER FRANCISCO VILLA DR/AMADOR AV, OAK
P191130658 13:55 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 100 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P191130670 14:04 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P191130679 14:11 STC * 1740 TRAINING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130681 14:10 UNF * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 10 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P191130685 14:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P191130686 14:16 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P191130708 14:32 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5100 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191130716 14:37 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P191130718 14:40 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING OPD
P191130745 15:06 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P191130757 15:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P191130758 15:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130788 15:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130796 15:36 CON * 602 TRESPASS 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P191130831 16:07 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS
P191130832 16:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191130836 16:11 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS
P191130840 16:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130845 16:17 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP GOODWILL STORE PIT, PIT

P191130854 16:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VALERO E 18TH



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191130863 16:38 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE BEST WESTERN OAK, OAK
P191130874 16:47 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P191130891 17:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY'S
P191130915 17:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY SCHOOL
P191130931 17:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191130945 17:50 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P191130946 17:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191130953 17:56 RTF  OA190000905 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191130968 18:11 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 5800 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P191130988 18:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P191130997 18:31 AIC OA190000906 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

P191131006  18:44 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 90 Block CHELSEA CT, OAK
P191131079 20:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191131080 20:04 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 2200 Block EASTPORT DR, OAK
P191131085 20:09 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACRITE AID OAK, OAK

P191131113  20:55 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P191131122 21113 * * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191131125 21117 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK

P191131128 21:22 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P191131134 21:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELD

P191131152  22:13 RTF  OA190000907 243 BATTERY 30 Block MADEIRA CT, OAK
P191131164 22:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P191131167 22:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK

P191131173 22:35 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK

P191131176  22:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191131180 22:48 * * 59 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS
P191131181 22:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P191131184 22:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P191131194 23:07 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191131202 23:15 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191131209 23:23 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191131210 23:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P191131215 23:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P191131216 23:34 CAN * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P191131219 23:39 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 900 Block MAIN ST
4/24/2019
P191140001 00:00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191140011 00:28 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P191140019 00:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL AREA
P191140022 00:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191140035 01:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CHEVRON CYPRESS
P191140042 01:46 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DUTCH BRO AREA
P191140045 01:57 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P191140046 02:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191140047 02:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P191140051 02:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191140052 02:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE AREA
P191140053 02:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA DOG PARK
P191140055 02:40 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191140056 02:45 CON * MA MOTORIST ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P191140058 02:55 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191140060 03:01 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK
P191140066 03:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P191140071 04:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P191140073 04:17 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191140078 04:37 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191140083 04:55 CAN * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191140091 05:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block STAR ST, OAK
P191140173 07:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P191140174 07:44 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191140175 07:43 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191140177 07:48 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P191140182 07:48 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P191140193 07:58 RTF  OA190000908 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 5600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P191140198 08:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P191140216  08:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P191140228 08:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P191140235 08:32 CON * 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI Not Available

P191140247 08:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1600 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P191140261 08:46 CON * 1745 OUT MISC EVID RM

P191140263 08:48 RTF OA190000909 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 20 Block DAVIS LN, OAK

P191140266 08:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P191140270 08:52 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P191140271 08:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAVENDER WY, OAK
P191140301 09:16 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191140314 09:24 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK

P191140320 09:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAVANDER//MYRTLE
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P191140327 09:34 RTF  OA190000910 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI Not Available

P191140353 10:03 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191140375 10:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P191140385 10:28 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER GAMAY/TEAKWOOD

P191140388 10:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P191140412 10:46 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P191140434 11:03 CIT * 1712 PARKER CORAL BELL WY

P191140439 11:05 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P191140446 11:08 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available

P191140447 11:10 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST CVC 2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P191140460 11:24 CON * 1710 MOVER CHIANTI WY/BORDEAUX DR, OAK
P191140481 11:41 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PARKER MAIN/CYPREE

P191140488 11:49 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P191140492 11:51 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RITE AID OAK, OAK

P191140493 11:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P191140499 11:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P191140506 11:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P191140522 12:14 ARR * 1760 WARRANT ARREST GUANADOS ICE CREAM MAIN/OHARA
P191140555 12:33 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 90 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK
P191140556 12:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 60 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P191140569 12:48 CIT * 1712 PARKER ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P191140580 12:54 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR
P191140593 13:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P191140603 13:11 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191140605 13:13 WRN * 1714 CvC MISC CORAL BELL WY



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191140610  13:15
P191140628  13:28
P191140630 13:29
P191140648 13:42
P191140651 13:46
P191140660 13:55
P191140665 13:56
P191140668  13:58
P191140669  13:58
P191140697  14:17
P191140701 14:21
P191140703  14:23
P191140715  14:22
P191140731 14:43
P191140742  14:51
P191140748  14:53
P191140752  14:58
P191140768  15:09
P191140778  15:17
P191140787  15:31
P191140792  156:35
P191140825  15:58
P191140828  16:00
P191140840 16:08
P191140868 16:23

CIT

UTL
STC
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
uTL
STC
CON
CON
CIT
STC
CON
WRN
CIT
STC
STC
CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

1712

1744
wcC

1710
1739
1712
243

1744
1059
1739
594

1712
1744
cew
1714
1033
1714
1711
1744
1710
1712
1710
1744
1059
1710

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
CVC MOVER

ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

No House Number
1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block COVENTRY

PARKER

BATTERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK

VANDALISM

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT SERVICE
CVC MISC

ALARM NFI

CvC MISC

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
PARKER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER

RITE AID OAK, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
Not Available

CANOPY LN

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
FREEDOM

CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
OHARA AV/LA VINA WY, OAK

10 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

2000 Block E CYPRESS RD, KNI
100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191140881 16:29 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 3000 Block FRANDORES
P191140889 16:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191140898 16:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191140912 16:51 CIT * 1712 PARKER BIG BEAR RD/ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P191140914 16:51 UTL * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191140921 16:55 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191140947 17:16 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P191140965 17:36 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK
P191140977 1740 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191140990 17:52 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191141014 1825 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191141015 1824 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191141016 18:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER RALEYS OAK, OAK
P191141021 18:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block COPPER KNOLL WY, OAK
P191141027 18:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191141079 19:12 UNF * 1033A 00 Block JANE LN, OAK
P191141103 19:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block HOLLYHOCK DR, OAK
P191141110 19:33 UTL * 314 INDECENT EXPOSURE 5000 Block BLK TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191141119 19:47 CON * PARKER PARKER 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P191141127 19:54 CON * C5 SURVEILLANCE FREEDOM
P191141161 20:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CLARET CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
P191141181 21:06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P191141195 21:20 UTL * Cew WARRANT SERVICE 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P191141211 21:35 RTF OA190000913 594 VANDALISM RALEYS OAK, OAK

P191141217 21:42 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST Not Available



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191141233  21:56
P191141238 22:04
P191141240 22:04
P191141245 22:12
P191141258  22:30
P191141259  22:30
P191141268  22:50
P191141271  22:52
P191141279  23:10
P191141293  23:26
P191141320  23:53
4/25/2019
P191150012  00:17
P191150013  00:21
P191150025 00:39
P191150031  00:51
P191150034  00:54
P191150037  00:58
P191150050 01:19
P191150052 01:20
P191150055 01:30
P191150058 01:33
P191150059 01:34
P191150082  03:25
P191150084  03:27
P191150085 03:28

ARR
CON
CAN
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
UTL

CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
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OA190000914 243E

*

1744
1033A
SV
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
594
SSUBJ

1744
1719
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1702
1744
1702
1744
1702
1744

BATTERY DOMESTIC V 10 Block MOORE CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM

100 Block AMADOR CT, OAK

3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

BEH OR BUILDING

OHARA AND LAS DUNAS AREA

100 Block AMADOR CT, OAK

RALEYS

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTI
BRIDGEHEAD AT WILBUR

2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
FREEDOM

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
OHARA PARK AREA

CAROL LN

SUMMER LAKE PARK

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
POPLAR DR PARK

BEST WESTERN HOTEL
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191150087  03:33
P191150088  03:33
P191150090 03:39
P191150095 03:49
P191150096  03:51
P191150097  03:56
P191150105  04:58
P191150110  05:09
P191150112  05:12
P191150125 05:54
P191150126  05:57
P191150135 06:17
P191150142  06:27
P191150145 06:30
P191150163  07:11
P191150166  07:16
P191150171  07:25
P191150177  07:34
P191150184  07:42
P191150189  07:43
P191150212  07:58
P191150224  08:08
P191150232  08:09
P191150239  08:13
P191150256  08:24
P191150260 08:26

STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON
RTF

CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
uTL

CON
STC
STC
CON
CON
uTL

CON
uTL

CON
CON
RTF

* 1744
* 1744
» 1744
* 1744
OA190000915 1059
* 1702
* SVEH
OA190000916 1713l
* 1744
* 1734
» 1744
* 1744
* 1710
* 1744
* 911UNK
* 1710
* 1059
* 1033
» 1744
* 1744
* 415

* We

* 1739
* 1734
* 1710

OA190000917 10851R

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ACCIDENT INJURY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
911 HANGUP

CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
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AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
KODA DOG PARK

200 Block MERGANSER DR, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

IRON HOUSE ELEMENTRY AREA

LUCKY OAK, OAK

3400 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

TOWER MART, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
MCDF/TRAINING

BURGUNDY DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
ANVILWOOD DR/ANVILWOOD PL, OAK
LAKE PARK DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK

5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
600 Block MILLER DR, OAK

CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK

WELFARE CHECK

WILLOWRUN WY/AMBERWIND CR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK

CIVIL
CvC MOVER

10851 RECOVERY

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191150277 08:40 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM
P191150291 08:52 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 1600 Block PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P191150298 08:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 6300 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P191150355 09:37 CON = 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 60 Block SUN CHASE CT, OAK
P191150373 09:45 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P191150426 10:20 RTF OA190000918 488 PETTY THEFT 50 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
P191150437 10:33 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P191150449 1041 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P191150492 11:08 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block COVENTRY
P191150501 11:10 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4700 Block LUCCHESI CT, OAK
P191150512 11:17 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P191150519 11:25 WRN * 1714 CVC MISC CORAL BELL WY

P191150556 11:47 ARR OA190000920 2735 CORPORAL INJURY SP PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191150559 11:52 CON * 1712 PARKER SUSIE CT

P191150564 11:56 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P191150568 11:59 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1200 Block VINTAGE DR, OAK
P191150569 12:01 STC * 1712 PARKER LAUREL RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191150576 12:10 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 40 Block LAKESPRING CT, OAK
P191150585 12:17 WRN * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P191150599 12:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191150608 12:35 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191150612 12:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191150613 12:39 UTL * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P191150615 12:41 RTF  OA190000921 1718 TOW 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK

P191150630 12:54 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191150631 12:54 CIT * 1712 PARKER CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P191150648 13:12 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191150676 13:.35 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191150679 13:40 RTF OA190000922 5305 IDENTITY THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191150681 13:38 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191150703 13:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191150711 14:.00 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191150713 13:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191150730 14:10 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SOLITUDE CT/SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P191150757 14:31 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5300 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191150762 14:35 STC * 1712 PARKER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191150767 14:40 CAN * 602 TRESPASS 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P191150798 15:06 RTF OA190000923 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available
P191150816 15:22 RTF OA190000924 594 VANDALISM OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P191150821 15:25 CIT * 1712 PARKER ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191150834 15:36 CON * 1712 PARKER LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191150852 15:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA
P191150865 16:04 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT Not Available
P191150892 16:36 DNA * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191150895 16:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191150904 16:43 RTF  OA190000925 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK

P191150906 16:48 STC * 1745 OuT MISC UNAVAILABLE/PD
P191150909 16:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P191150930 17:11 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P191150945 17:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P191150960 17:35 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P191150980 18:.03 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block WINDSOR LN, OAK
P191150981 1805 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P191150995 1826 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P191151017 18:40 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P191151022 18:44 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191151024 18:48 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191151039 19:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHEVRON MAIN/CYPRESS
P191151053 19:18 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191151063 19:28 RTF OA190000926 243 BATTERY 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P191151066 19:31 CAN * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191151107 20:25 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P191151115 20:34 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P191151149 21:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK
P191151154 21:41 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191151196 22:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P191151199 22:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P191151203 22:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK AREA
P191151204 23:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL
P191151207 23:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191151209 23:16 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND LUCKYS
P191151222 23:48 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MATISSE DR, OAK
4/26/2019
P191160003 00:06 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKYS PLOT,0AK
P191160004 00:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

P191160017 00:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS AREA
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CON
STC
STC
STC
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UTL
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EST. 1999
P191160025 00:45
P191160034 01:02
P191160039 01:17
P191160044 01:45
P191160051 01:55
P191160056 02:16
P191160057 02:16
P191160060 02:27
P191160063 02:34
P191160066 02:36
P191160068 02:37
P191160069 02:38
P191160071 02:51
P191160073 03:06
P191160076 03:08
P191160079 03:19
P191160080 03:22
P191160083 03:29
P191160090 03:49
P191160092 03:54
P191160093 03:57
P191160097 04:02
P191160103 04:32
P191160135 06:54
P191160145 07:19

STC
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1719
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744
PROM
1059
1744
1702
1744
1702
SVEH
1059
1744
488SL
1744
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
488SL

1732

SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PROM SHOOT
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SHOPLIFT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SHOPLIFT

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
CAROL LN

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

600 Block GINGHAM WY, OAK

BEST WESTERN HOTEL

OHARA PARK AREA

800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK

MAIN 7 TH AREA

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK

KODA DOG PARK

POPLAR DR PARK

LAURITZEN YACHT HARBOR, OAK
VINTAGE SCHOOL

AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK

DUTCH BRO AREA

CROCKETT PARK OAK

LIVE OAK RANCH

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK

EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
CAROL LN

RALEYS OAK, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
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P191160155 07:35 RTF  OA190000927 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT,

P191160165 07:48 STC * 1702 OAK PATROL REQUEST VINEWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P191160202 08:25 ARR OA190000929 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191160220 08:46 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191160237 09:11 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE EMPIRE AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191160249 09:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block STONY HILL CR, OAK
P191160253 09:33 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191160266 09:44 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191160292 10:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191160335 10:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAVENDER WY/CELSIA WY, OAK
P191160346 10:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P191160365 11:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191160366 11:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P191160373  11:27 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P191160374 11:30 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191160391 11:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/OHARA

P191160400 11:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191160408 12:02 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191160416  12:13 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P191160443 12:39 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191160468 13:03 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP  MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P191160471 13:05 RTF  OA190000931 594 VANDALISM 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P191160482 13:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P191160488 13:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block GALLERON CT, OAK

P191160491 13:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK
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P191160499 13:42 RTF  OA190000930 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P191160501 13:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P191160510 13:55 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P191160517 14:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block DOUGLAS

P191160524 14:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P191160526  14:12 ARR OA190000932 647H PROWLER FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P191160538 14:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FREEMARK LN, O
P191160551 14:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/EL LAGO DR, OAK
P191160561 14:39 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P191160568 14:43 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P191160572 14:47 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P191160582 14:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P191160584 14:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P191160606  15:13 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P191160619 1525 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/ROSE

P191160630 15:32 UTL * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P191160668 16:04 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 30 Block GARY CT, OAK
P191160673 16:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P191160674 16:17 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P191160675 16:14 UNF * 653M PHONE HARASS 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P191160688 16:27 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS PLOT

P191160698 16:39 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191160705 16:40 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LITTLE RANCH CR, OAK
P191160711 16:44 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P191160719 16:49 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 20 Block COOKS CT, OAK

P191160720 16:50 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ARCO/MAIN BRIDGE.
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P191160733 16:57 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5000 Block BLK TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191160767 17:22 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191160813 1823 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WILLOWS WY/MERIDIAN PARK BL, CON
P191160829 18:42 UTL * 300 DEPENDENT CHILD LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P191160830 18:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block HOLSAPPLE WY, BRE
P191160891 19:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P191160913 20:14 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK MARINA
P191160936 20:32 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK

P191160957 21:01 RTF  OA190000935 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block DOBSON CT, OAK

P191161006 21:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191161019 22:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5400 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P191161032 22:27 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P191161038 22:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ZARTOP ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P191161077 23:42 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P191161079 23:48 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191161080 23147 STC * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 4500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
4/27/2019

P191170001 00:04 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 2400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P191170020 00:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1000 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P191170031 00:45 ARR OA190000936 245A ADW 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P191170042 01:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK ACE LOT AREA

P191170043 01:12 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK

P191170068 02:02 UTL * 415L LOITERING BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK

P191170101 04:54 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK MARINA
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P191170103 05:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT LN/KENNETH LN, OAK
P191170108 05:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P191170120 06:06 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PINE ST/MOORE CT, OAK
P191170127 06:28 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4800 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P191170152 07:51 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY/FRANDORIS
P191170155 07:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P191170156 07:59 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191170159 08:03 ARR * 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P191170183 08:40 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P191170184 08:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P191170242 09:45 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER ALDER/GAMBAY
P191170267 10:17 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P191170277 10:30 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191170298 10:49 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P191170308 11:00 CIT OA190000937 1718 TOW DUTCH BROS
P191170345 11:45 UTL * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P191170346 1146 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P191170351 12:02 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P191170353 12:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P191170359 12:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191170368 12:30 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191170371 12:33 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2900 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P191170383 12:51 RTF OA190000938 1709A MISSING ADULT 60 Block RIESLING CT, OAK

P191170390 13:03 CON * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block PORT WY, OAK
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P191170394 13:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1500 Block PORT WY, OAK
P191170411 13:19 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

P191170429 13:41 RTF  OA190000939 4877 GRAND THEFT FROM E PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191170439 13:52 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191170445 13:56 CON * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FREEMARK LN, O,

P191170450 14:00 ARR OA190000940 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF LUCKY OAK, OAK

P191170455 14:05 CON * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 800 Block OHARA CT, OAK

P191170457 14:08 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P191170488 14:40 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 60 Block RIESLING CT, OAK
P191170505 14:56 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191170522 15:14 CON * 1712 PARKER CLAREMONT CT/CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P191170526 15:21 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5100 Block KEGAN LN, OAK
P191170535 15:28 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P191170538 15:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER MONTEVINO WY/MONTEVINO CT, OAK
P191170547 1541 CON * 1712 PARKER GARDEN CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
P191170549 1545 CON * 1712 PARKER SPRINGBROOK CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
P191170551 15:47 CIT OA190000941 1718 TOW 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P191170552 1548 CON * 1712 PARKER CANOPY LN/END

P191170622 17:12 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P191170636 17:28 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P191170659 17:50 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P191170679 18:23 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BURGER KING OAK, OAK

P191170680 18:29 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block LOWELL CT, OAK

P191170686 18:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P191170687 18:39 CON * 1712 PARKER RUTHERFORD LN/FREEMARK LN, OAK

P191170694 18:45 CON * 1712 PARKER BEAULIEU LN/LAKESPRING DR, OAK
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P191170695 18148 CON * 1712 PARKER COTATI CT/LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P191170718 19:15 CON * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK
P191170721 19:20 CON * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P191170732 19:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/LAKESPRING DR,
P191170735 19:41 CIT * 1712 PARKER MERLOT LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P191170738 19:43 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P191170748 20:00 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA, !
P191170773 20:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P191170788 20:48 UTL * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block FULLER CT, OAK
P191170805 21:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P191170823 21:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P191170830 21:36 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P191170835 21:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P191170842 21:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P191170864 22:13 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 3900 Block OAK GROVE DR, OAK
P191170869 22:17 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P191170882 22:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/EMPOIRE
P191170893 22:38 STC * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P191170894 22:36  UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P191170895 22:39 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P191170897 22:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS/RICHARD PARK
P191170898 22:39 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 80 Block PARKFIELD CT, OAK
P191170899 2241 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P191170906 22:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P191170909 22:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK MARINA

P191170942 23:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1500 Block THISTLE CT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/21/19 - 04/27/19

POy

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P191170953 23141 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1200 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P191170955 23149 STC ~ 1702 PATROL REQUEST TEAKWOOD DRIVE
P191170961 23:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





